Campbells

Foodservice

HOMESTYLE MICROWAVE POPCORN

Case Code

112444

Pack & Size

6 1 19.20 OZ. CARTON(S)

Pop Secret Homestyle Butter Flavor Popcorn is a Pop Secret recipe that delivers a taste of home with its

sprinkle of buttery flavor and kernels that pop up light and fluffy. With a craveable butter taste that's sure to

please, Our microwaveable popcorn bags are perfect for movie nights with family or friends!

Nutrition Facts

About 21 Servings Per Container

Serving size 2 Thsp Unpopped (25g) (Makes

About 3 Cups Popped)
|

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
HOMESTYLE POPCORN: Pop Secret Homestyle
Butter Flavor Popcorn is buttery flavor that pops

PACKAGING DETAILS
Pack & Size: 6 / 19.20 OZ. CARTON(S) | Case Weight: 9.264 LB UPC:
13.190 IN x 7.500 IN x 8.810 IN

DELICIOUS ANY TIME: A delicious snack for
movie night, TV watching, family game time, or

WARM POPCORN: Delicious hot popcorn with an
irresistible aroma and flavor, ready in minutes

WHOLE GRAIN SNACK: 100% whole grain

popcorn snacks everyone can feel good about

INGREDIENTS TO FEEL GOOD ABOUT: Non-
GMO corn and no artificial preservatives, flavors,

high fructose corn syrup or trans fats
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INGREDIENTS

Cube: 0.504 FT

2 ths 1cu
P poppe
unpopEd &
Calories 130 30
% DV % DV
[Total Fat 8g 10% | 29 3%
Saturated Fat 49 20% | 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og Og
Polyunsaturated
Fat 19 0g
Monounsaturated
Fat 39 0.5
Cholesterol 0omg 0% | Omg 0%
Sodium 290mg 13% | 70mg 3%
[Total
ICarbohydrate 129 4% | 39 1%
Dietary Fiber 29 7% | Og 0%
Total Sugars 0g Og
Incl. Added 0g 0% | 0g 0%
Sugars
Protein 29 0g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0% | Omcg 0%
Calcium 0omg 0% | Omg 0%
Iron 0.3mg 2% | Omg 0%
Potassium 0mg 0% | Omg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice.

A\ ALLERGENS

Case Size:

PREPARATION

MICROWAVE AND LISTEN for popping to slow down:
Most bags will be done in LESS THAN 4 minutes (some
bags will be done in as few as 1 %2 minutes). « Do not
use popcorn button. « Center bag on turntable or floor of
microwave. ¢ Start microwave. Stop microwave when
popping begins to slow down (about 1 second between
pops). HOT! OPEN CAREFULLY: « Bag is HOT! Pick up
bag from top. « Open away from face and body. SEE
BAG FOR COMPLETE DIRECTIONS. POPCORN IS
FUN AND DELICIOUS, but NOT recommended for
infants and toddlers, who may be at risk of choking on
popped kernels.

HANDLING

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 364 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 55 Fahrenheit. Maximum
Temperature: 90 Fahrenheit.

STORAGE
Shelf Life: 364 Days
Storage Temperature: 55 - 90 °F

SERVING IDEAS

Versatile Offering: Keep on convenience store shelves,
and micromarkets well stocked with this familiar
popcorn to foster consumer trust and encourage
repeated purchases.

POPCORN, PALM OIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR (MILK), ROSEMARY EXTRACT (FOR FRESHNESS), LACTIC ACID. CONTAINS: MILK

23896246960

SCC-14: 10023896246960

(Lx W xH)

Contains: Milk/Dairy
DIETARY NEEDS

Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving; No Added Sugars; Kosher; Vegetarian

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.
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